OCO~NOOOTHAWN-%

Matricola

VR409022
VR408848
VR412161
VR374640
VR408199
VR407441
VR407141
VR413545
VR406567
VR409133
VR407539
VR407787
VR407768
VR399621
VR414014
VR409631
VR414365
VR406967
VR407804
VR363169
VR410613
VR408120
VR412894
VR411353
VR407747
VR410148
VR407505
VR408846
VR408218
VR407161
VR409614
VR406760
VR408990
VR413424
VR397727
VR399746
VR408776
VR413657
VR397631
VR408238
VR406890
VR407677
VR415283
VR410486
VR402549
VR407402
VR407290
VR409439
VR413798
VR407953
VR408541
VR407005
VR377069
VR410235
VR406724
VR397681
VR406898
VR410162
VR397366
VR413714

Cognome
AGHOURFI
ALDRIGHETTI
AMICABILE
AMMIRATI
AMOAKO
ASSEFA
AVOGARO
AZZINI
BAGOLIN
BAKAJ
BALLINI
BALTAGA
BARTOLOMIOLI
BEDEI
BELLINI
BERBERI
BERTAGNOLI
BERTINELLI
BERTINI
BIANCONI
BISSOLI
BLOISE
BOCANCIA
BODINI
BOLCATO
BONETTO
BORIN
BOSCHI

BOZ
BRESCIANI
BRIGHENTI
BROSCO
BUA
BUSELLATO
CACCIATORI
CALMERO
CAPOGROSSO
CAPPELLARI
CARLINI
CARRARO
CARUSO
CASTAGNARO
CASTELLANI
CATTELAN
CATTONAR
CAVALERI
CERADINI
CERADINI
CERNEAVSCHI
CHEPA
CHIARANI
CINQUETTI
COcCcCoO
COLPO
COMPAGNONI
CONDINA
CORNAGLIA
CORRADI
COSTANZO
CRIVELLARO

Nome
ABDELLATIF
GIULIA
FRANCESCO
CARMINE
ANGELO
YOSEPH
ANDREA
LODOVICO
GIOVANNI
RAMIS
LEONARDO
ION
RICCARDO
MARGHERITA
GIORDANO
JOI

IVAN
PAOLO
DIEGO
LISA
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
DANIEL
ALESSIA
LEONARDO
NICOLA
YARI
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
MARCO
SERGIO
PAOLO
MATTIA
LUCA
FABIO
ALEX

LUIGI
ELISA
EDOARDO
LORENZO
CHRISTOPHER
LEONARDO
MATTIA
MARTA
STEFANO
PIETRO
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
VSEVOLOD
ANTONINA
FABIO
ETTORE
PAOLO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
VERONICA
MATTEO
CAMILLA
CLEZIA
LUCA

SESSIONE

LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.

DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
DELTA 09.00-11.00
ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

VR407811
VR414299
VR408623
VR409405
VR364207
VR408481
VR407034
VR408417
VR410309
VR408448
VR414426
VR386911
VR407492
VR404944
VR408331
VR407898
VR408438
VR408681
VR406880
VR408825
VR410517
VR402700
VR406700
VR407448
VR409640
VR396631
VR408982
VR409608
VR406741
VR404982
VR403725
VR410163
VR409349
VR364049
VR413430
VR409220
VR408802
VR412473
VR412492
VR407958
VR407197
VR409457
VR409459
VR407027
VR400407
VR410125
VR408217
VR408374
VR397555
VR407562
VR408659
VR408251
VR414959
VR407605
VR408856
VR408112
VR407301
VR398854
VR408566
VR410222
VR408807

DAL BELLO
DALLA VALENTINA
DANIELI

DE GRANDIS
DE GUIO

DE MARCHI
DI CATTERINA
DI MAGGIO
DONATI
DONATONI
DORO
FACCIO
FANELLI
FATTORI
FAVARI
FERRARI
FERRARO
FIKRI
FINAMORE
FIORE
FIORE
FOCHESATO
FOCHESATO
FORLIN
FREGNAN
GAGLIARDO
GAIARDELLI
GALLEY
GANASSINI
GARNIGA
GARRINI
GHINAMI
GIRELLA
GIULIETTI
GRAJQEVCI
GRASSI
GUADAGNINI
GUADAGNINI
GUERRINI
GUGOLE
HULPUS
IBRAHIM
IPPOLITO
JEREGHI
KANTO
LAMBERTENGHI
LAVARINI
LAVARINI
LEVY

LIBRO

LODI
LOMBARDI
LONARDI
LORENZI
LUCCHESE
LUTTERI
MAGNABOSCO
MAILLI
MANEA
MARCHETTI
MARCHI

ALBERTO LAB.
ANISIA LAB.
GIOVANNI LAB.
LUDOVICO LAB.
FILIPPO LAB.
MIRCO LAB.
MATTEO LAB.
GIACOMO LAB.
RUDY LAB.
SILVIO LAB.
GIULIA LAB.
FRANCESCO LAB.
MICHELE LAB.
ARRIGO LAB.
MATTEO LAB.
SANDRO LAB.
CARLO LAB.
ILYASS LAB.
MANUEL LAB.
MATTEO LAB.
MIRCO LAB.
MARCO LAB.
MATTIA LAB.
MARCO LAB.
SEBASTIANO LAB.
ANDREA LAB.
SEBASTIANO LAB.
MICHAEL LAB.
FEDERICO LAB.
EMANUELE LAB.
IVAN PIETRO DOME! LAB.
GIOVANNI LAB.
FEDERICO LAB.
ALESSANDRO LAB.
DENIS LAB.
EDOARDO LAB.
FILIPPO LAB.
GIACOMO LAB.
LUCA LAB.
DAVIDE LAB.
DIANA ADELA LAB.
MARCO LAB.
MARCO LAB.
MARIN LAB.
ELVI LAB.
STEFANO CARLO  LAB.
LUCA LAB.
STEFANO LAB.
DANIEL LAB.
MARIO LAB.
ALEARDO LAB.
ALESSIO LAB.
THOMAS LAB.
TIZIANO LAB.
ALESSANDRO LAB.
NICOLO LAB.
MATTEO LAB.
FILIPPO LAB.
ANDREA LAB.
NICO LAB.
MATTIA LAB.

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

ALFA: 09.00-11.00

DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

VR406991
VR406721
VR409084
VR406823
VR407504
VR410512
VR407578
VR411607
VR406624
VR408186
VR409357
VR398312
VR408516
VR397923
VR408318
VR412754
VR409679
VR408505
VR409554
VR376110
VR397601
VR406926
VR409774
VR413640
VR410303
VR401593
VR406818
VR407627
VR407444
VR407914
VR398444
VR397196
VR409461
VR409172
VR409747
VR387222
VR407358
VR400116
VR407621
VR407961
VR408915
VR408536
VR409321
VR398436
VR406590
VR409525
VR409214
VR407947
VR412371
VR406655
VR399137
VR407609
VR406619
VR406958
VR410463
VR407188
VR409890
VR412290
VR408439
VR406955
VR406820

MARTELLI TOMAS
MARTINEZ FRANCESCO
MARTINI DIEGO
MARTINI ENRICO
MARTINI FRANCESCO
MARTINI FRANCESCO
MASSARI DIEGO
MASTROIACOVO  DAMIAN
MATTINZIOLI STEFANO
MERCI NICHOLAS
MIGLIUCCI UMBERTO
MILANESE GIAN MARCO
MILANI ELIA

MILANI GIOELE
MONICI GUGLIELMO
MONREALE ALESSANDRO
MONTRESOR FRANCESCO
MONTRESOR STEFANO
MUNARETTO SAMUELE
MUSUMECI RICCARDO
MUTHUKUDA ARACH THILINA SARIDU
NARDI OLIVIERO
NATALE MICHELE
NOBIS DAVIDE
ORDENES ESTEBAN
PACHERA MARCO
PADOVANI ALAN MICHAEL
PAGANIN ENRICO
PALLADINO LUIGI

PASE MATTIA
PAVAN GIANLUCA
PEDROCCO DAVIDE
PEGORARO MARCO
PELIZZARI STEFANO
PEPKOLAJ OLIVER
PEROTTI MATTIA
PERUZZI DANIELE
PESCE FRANCESCO
PICCINELLI MARCO
PICCOLI NICOLE
PIVA DAVIDE
PORCU ALICE
POZZETTI NICCOLO
PRENCIPE MICHELE
RAMON ELENA
RANCAN ANDREA
RAVERA DANIELE
RENELLA VINCENZO
RESIDORI TOBIA
RIGHETTI LORENZO
ROSSI MICHELE
ROSSI NICHOLAS
ROSSIELLO GIORDANO
ROVEDA JACOPO
SABBIONI FEDERICO
SABELLA SIMONE
SARTE EMANUELE
SARTORE MARTA
SARTORI ERIC
SCARSINI EDOARDO
SCHIAVONE GIOVANNI

LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.

DELTA 11.30-13.30
DELTA 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
ALFA: 11.30-13.30
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

VR406839
VR409046
VR408621
VR408762
VR406713
VR407659
VR408236
VR405772
VR407699
VR406602
VR407959
VR407924
VR406886
VR414182
VR406921
VR406556
VR404823
VR408686
VR406673
VR407714
VR398637
VR408683
VR409546
VR408208
VR406847
VR406968
VR413743
VR409427
VR413626
VR414228
VR409957
VR408244
VR407575
VR406743
VR407463
VR406621
VR413683

SEREZ
SERLONGHI
SGARBANTI
SHYTERMEJA
SIMONAZZI
SOFFIATI
SOGLIERI
SOLEIMANI
SPADA
SPERANZA
STANCIULESCU
STOCCHIERO
TARDIANI
TIJU

TINAZZI
TOBINI
TOMASI
TONINI
TOSONI
TRAPIN
TROTTI

TSOI

TURRI
VANTINI
VERONESI
ZAGO
ZAMBON
ZAMBON
ZANCHETTA
ZANELLA
ZANNI
ZANONI
ZARANTONELLO
ZEGGIOTTI
ZINI

ZORZAN
ZURADELLI

DARIO
NICOLA
ENRICO
MARJO
GIANMARIA
SIMONE
ANDREA
HAMID
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
DAN
GIOVANNI
MARCO
SERGIU
DANIEL
TOMMASO
MATTIA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
ANDREI
DIEGO
ANDREA
CARLO
RICCARDO
EDOARDO MARIA
NICOLE
GIULIO
MICHELE
GUGLIELMO
MARCO
GLORIA
MATTEO
SIMONE
MATTIA
LUCA

LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.
LAB.

DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
DELTA 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00
ALFA: 14.00-16.00



